ROTTNER KENSINGTON
SCHWARZ

T05742
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ROT TINEF KENSINGTON

The Spirtof Safety

SCHWARZ

T05742

KENSINGTON SCHWARZ

Manufacturer
Article number

EAN

Outer dimension (HxWxD)
Inner dimension (HxWxD)
Weight

Volume

Slot height (mm)

Slot width (mm)

Color

Lock

Material

Rottner Tresor
T05742
9006072084574

370 mm x 370 mm x 105 mm
0 mm x 0 mm x 0 mm

3.2kg

144 L

30

300

Black

Cylinder lock

Steel
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